
Kinderlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 5 Herzog, Selina 2001 TSV Heideck 00:02:53,5 1 WD
2 28 Schmidt, Enrica 2001 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:02:59,1 2 WD
3 11 Horn, Bastian 2001 TSV Greding 00:03:00,5 1 MD
4 12 Griebsch, Alina 2001 TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 00:03:01,6 3 WD
5 30 Rakowski, Julia 2001 VS Heideck 00:03:05,0 4 WD
6 2 Brautsch, Johannes 2001 DJK Herrnsberg 00:03:06,1 2 MD
7 9 Optenhoevel, Muriel-Alizée 2003 SpVgg Hebertshausen 00:03:09,1 1 WE
8 33 Huber, Sebastian 2004 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:03:17,3 1 ME
9 31 Schwarzbauer, Julian 2004 SV Burgsalach 00:03:22,4 2 ME
10 24 Dollack, Pauline 2002 VS Thalmässing 00:03:25,2 5 WD
11 26 Bernt, Sarah 2001 SV Burgsalach 00:03:26,3 6 WD
12 29 Winkler, Sarah 2003 GS Nachrodt 00:03:33,7 2 WE
13 6 Strecker, Nico 2001 Greding 00:03:35,1 3 MD
14 10 Horn, Elena 2003 TSV Greding 00:03:36,4 3 WE
15 15 Stellwag, Simon 2003 VS Thalmässing 00:03:37,0 3 ME
16 27 Bernt, Johannes 2003 SV Burgsalach 00:03:40,4 4 ME
17 7 Strecker, Luca 2003 Greding 00:03:42,9 5 ME
18 20 Medl, Katharina 2001 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:03:43,4 7 WD
19 13 Wendlik, Katharina 2003 VS Thalmässing 00:03:43,8 4 WE
20 16 Grimm, Steffen 2003 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:03:44,8 6 ME
21 21 Medl, Matthias 2004 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:03:59,8 7 ME
22 18 Werner, Maja 2002 TSV Greding 00:04:01,8 8 WD
23 23 Schmidt, Simone 2002 VS Thalmässing 00:04:04,5 9 WD
24 22 Hafner, Paula 2004 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:04:05,3 5 WE
25 14 Stellwag, Selina 2001 GS Eysölden 00:04:06,1 10 WD
26 17 Paul, Vivian 2003 VS Thalmässing 00:04:06,7 6 WE
27 3 Brautsch, Julius 2004 DJK Herrnsberg 00:04:14,5 8 ME
28 1 Panzer, Nicole 2001 TSV Greding 00:04:21,0 11 WD
29 32 Regler, Magdalena 2002 TSV Greding 00:04:23,2 12 WD
30 19 Werner, Manuel 2005 TSV Greding 00:04:38,8 9 ME
31 8 Optenhoevel, Séraphine-

Léonie
2006 SpVgg Hebertshausen 00:04:45,1 7 WE
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Schüler D - 600 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Horn, Bastian 2001 TSV Greding 00:03:00,5
2 Brautsch, Johannes 2001 DJK Herrnsberg 00:03:06,1
3 Strecker, Nico 2001 Greding 00:03:35,1

Schüler E - 600 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Huber, Sebastian 2004 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:03:17,3
2 Schwarzbauer, Julian 2004 SV Burgsalach 00:03:22,4
3 Stellwag, Simon 2003 VS Thalmässing 00:03:37,0
4 Bernt, Johannes 2003 SV Burgsalach 00:03:40,4
5 Strecker, Luca 2003 Greding 00:03:42,9
6 Grimm, Steffen 2003 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:03:44,8
7 Medl, Matthias 2004 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:03:59,8
8 Brautsch, Julius 2004 DJK Herrnsberg 00:04:14,5
9 Werner, Manuel 2005 TSV Greding 00:04:38,8

Schülerinnen D - 600 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Herzog, Selina 2001 TSV Heideck 00:02:53,5
2 Schmidt, Enrica 2001 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:02:59,1
3 Griebsch, Alina 2001 TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 00:03:01,6
4 Rakowski, Julia 2001 VS Heideck 00:03:05,0
5 Dollack, Pauline 2002 VS Thalmässing 00:03:25,2
6 Bernt, Sarah 2001 SV Burgsalach 00:03:26,3
7 Medl, Katharina 2001 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:03:43,4
8 Werner, Maja 2002 TSV Greding 00:04:01,8
9 Schmidt, Simone 2002 VS Thalmässing 00:04:04,5

10 Stellwag, Selina 2001 GS Eysölden 00:04:06,1
11 Panzer, Nicole 2001 TSV Greding 00:04:21,0
12 Regler, Magdalena 2002 TSV Greding 00:04:23,2

Schülerinnen E - 600 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Optenhoevel, Muriel-Alizée 2003 SpVgg Hebertshausen 00:03:09,1
2 Winkler, Sarah 2003 GS Nachrodt 00:03:33,7
3 Horn, Elena 2003 TSV Greding 00:03:36,4
4 Wendlik, Katharina 2003 VS Thalmässing 00:03:43,8
5 Hafner, Paula 2004 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:04:05,3
6 Paul, Vivian 2003 VS Thalmässing 00:04:06,7
7 Optenhoevel, Séraphine-Léonie 2006 SpVgg Hebertshausen 00:04:45,1
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